City of Long Beach * long Beach, CA 90602

Legislation Text

File #: 33370_003, Version: 1

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #A03 - (STATE AGREEMENT #13-20055,

REGISTRATION #EP1326039) , INCREASE AMOUNT TO $3,175,268 (CITY MANAGER SIGNED
1/19/2016)

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

